Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
S of the European Union

17:00

17:15

17:45

18:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

12.00

12:30

13.00

14.30

15.00

15:30

15.45

16:30

17:30

university of
groningen

Learn in Your Language

BAQONDE Coordination Meeting 3 (hybrid)

THURSDAY 16 June (Harmonie building, room 1312.0007)
Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/ojk-xkyk-jay

Aurélie Joubert: Welcome & Documentation
Pedro Alvarez Mosquera: Current status of the project

Parallel sessions (around WPs): ALL MEMBERS

End of meeting (dinner at 19.00 at Mr Mofongo, Oude Boteringestraat 26)

FRIDAY 17 June (Academie Building, room A3)
Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/bud-uzva-abt

Juan Luis Garcia Alonso: Erasmus+ Capacity Building Projects in Higher Education
WP1 (Kea Seshoka and Pedro Alvarez)
Susana Verde: Financial management
Coffee Break (Academie building, Bruins zaal)
WP2 (Nobuhle Hlongwa and Kea Seshoka)
WP3 (Nobuhle Hlongwa)
Lunch Break (Academie building Bruins zaal)
WP4 (Dion Nkomo and Aurélie Joubert)
WPS5 (Bassey Antia and Lorna Carson)
WP6 (Pedro Alvarez Mosquera)

Summary: Key points in 2022

Q&A (General)

End of meeting (drinks and dinner at 18.00 at Drie Gezusters, Grote Markt 36 — 39)


https://meet.google.com/ojk-xkyk-jay
https://meet.google.com/bud-uzva-abt

