



BAQONDE Coordination Meeting 3 (hybrid)

THURSDAY 16 June (Harmonie building, room 1312.0007)

Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/ojk-xkyk-jay

17:00	Aurélie Joubert: Welcome & Documentation
17:15	Pedro Álvarez Mosquera: Current status of the project
17:45	Parallel sessions (around WPs): ALL MEMBERS
18:30	End of meeting (dinner at 19.00 at Mr Mofongo, Oude Boteringestraat 26)
	FRIDAY 17 June (Academie Building, room A3) Google Meet link: https://meet.google.com/bud-uzva-abt
09:30	Juan Luis García Alonso: Erasmus+ Capacity Building Projects in Higher Education
10:00	WP1 (Kea Seshoka and Pedro Álvarez)
10:30	Susana Verde: Financial management
11:30	Coffee Break (Academie building, Bruins zaal)
12.00	WP2 (Nobuhle Hlongwa and Kea Seshoka)
12:30	WP3 (Nobuhle Hlongwa)
13.00	Lunch Break (Academie building Bruins zaal)
14.30	WP4 (Dion Nkomo and Aurélie Joubert)
15.00	WP5 (Bassey Antia and Lorna Carson)
15:30	WP6 (Pedro Álvarez Mosquera)
15.45	Summary: Key points in 2022
16:30	Q&A (General)
17:30	End of meeting (drinks and dinner at 18.00 at Drie Gezusters, Grote Markt 36 – 39)